

# S K AUTO CONSULTANTS

Our Reference TP/019/0140SK  
Vehicle No. YP 7085D

Page No. 3

| QTY                       | DESCRIPTION                                             | CONDITION     | REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(\$\$) | OUR ASSESSMENT(\$\$) |
|---------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------|---------------|---------------------------|----------------------|
| <b>PARTS (LIST ITEMS)</b> |                                                         |               |                           |                      |
| 1                         | Front panel (outer)                                     | Distorted     | 1583.60                   | 1583.60 ✓ 1105.      |
| 1                         | Front panel (inner)                                     | Distorted     | 1254.00                   | 1254.00 ✓            |
| 1                         | Front dashboard inner panel <i>Repis</i>                | Distorted     | 1250.00                   | 1250.00 ✓            |
| 1                         | Front wiper inner garnish <i>new</i>                    | Cracked       | 497.00                    | 497.00 ✓             |
| 2                         | Front wiper nozzle @ \$40                               | Damaged       | 80.00                     | 80.00 ✓              |
| 1                         | Front grille                                            | Cracked       | 542.00                    | 542.00 ✓             |
| 2                         | Front wiper nozzle connector                            | Damaged       | 160.00                    | 160.00 ✓             |
| 1                         | Front windscreen glass                                  | Cracked       | 1450.00                   | 1450.00 ✓            |
| 1                         | Front windscreen glass moulding                         | Necessary     | 208.70                    | 208.70 ✓             |
| 1                         | Front windscreen wiper motor                            | Damaged       | 492.00                    | 492.00 ✓             |
| 2                         | RHS & LHS front corner panel @ \$582.00 <i>LT Repis</i> | Dented        | 1164.00                   | 1164.00 ✓ 582.       |
| 1                         | RHS side view mirror bracket                            | Bent          | 98.00                     | 98.00 ✓              |
| 1                         | RHS side view mirror assembly                           | Broken        | 642.00                    | 642.00 ✓             |
| 2                         | RHS & LHS Head lamp @ \$768.20                          | Cracked       | 1536.40                   | 1536.40 ✓ 1252       |
| 2                         | RHS & LHS Front side lamp @ \$539.00 <i>RTT could</i>   | Cracked       | 1078.00                   | 1078.00 ✓ 539.       |
| 1                         | Front bumper <i>Repis</i>                               | Dented        | 1245.00                   | 1245.00 ✓            |
| 2                         | Front bumper inner bracket                              | Damaged       | 328.00                    | 328.00 ✓             |
| 1                         | Front reinforcement <i>NOT NEE</i>                      | Bent          | 702.40                    | 702.40 ✓             |
| 2                         | Front reinforcement bracket                             | Bent          | 398.00                    | 398.00 ✓             |
| 1                         | RHS Front door                                          | Distorted     | 1120.00                   | 1120.00 ✓            |
| 1                         | RHS Front door side moulding <i>new</i>                 | Necessary     | 122.00                    | 122.00 ✓             |
| 1                         | RHS Front door step garnish                             | Deformed      | 342.00                    | 342.00 ✓             |
| 1                         | RHS Front door inner trim                               | Deformed/Crk. | 548.00                    | 548.00 ✓             |
| 1                         | RHS Front door A pillar <i>Repis</i>                    | Distorted     | 780.00                    | 780.00 ✓             |
| 1                         | RHS Front door glass <i>new</i>                         | Grazed/Cut    | 450.00                    | 450.00 ✓             |
| 1                         | Brake booster assembly                                  | Damaged       | 1254.00                   | 1254.00 ✓            |
| 1                         | Brake pedal assembly                                    | Damaged       | 478.00                    | 478.00 ✓             |
| 1                         | Wiper washer tank                                       | Deformed      | 272.00                    | 272.00 ✓             |
| 1                         | Air con blower motor assembly                           | Cracked       | 1245.00                   | 1245.00 ✓            |
| 1                         | Front cabin rear panel <i>Repis</i>                     | Distorted     | 980.00                    | 980.00 ✓             |
| 1                         | Front cabin rear glass                                  | Cracked       | 550.00                    | 550.00 ✓             |
| 1                         | Front cabin rear glass moulding                         | Necessary     | 142.00                    | 142.00 ✓             |
|                           |                                                         |               | 22992.10                  | 22992.10             |
| less 15%                  |                                                         |               | 3448.81                   | 3448.81              |
|                           |                                                         |               | 19543.29                  | 19543.29             |
| PARTS C/F                 |                                                         |               | 19543.29                  | 19543.29             |

1401370

1181164



# S K AUTO CONSULTANTS

Our Reference TP/019/0140SK  
Vehicle No. YP 7085D

Page No. 4

| QTY  | DESCRIPTION                                          | CONDITION | REPAIRER'S ESTIMATE(S\$) | OUR ASSESSMENT(S\$)             |
|------|------------------------------------------------------|-----------|--------------------------|---------------------------------|
|      | <b>PARTS (LIST ITEMS)</b>                            | PARTS B/F | 19543.29                 | 19543.29                        |
|      | <b>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</b>                            |           |                          |                                 |
| 1    | Dashboard assembly (Instrument panel)                | Cracked   | 1750.00                  | 14250 ✓                         |
| 1    | Dashboard Meter assembly                             | Cracked   | 780.00                   | 1750.00 ✓                       |
| 1    | Glove Box                                            | Cracked   | 524.00                   | 780.00 ✓                        |
| 1    | Front console                                        | Damaged   | 450.00                   | 524.00 ✓                        |
| 1    | Fuse Box                                             | Damaged   | 320.00                   | 450.00 ✓                        |
| 1    | Dashboard inner reinforcement                        | Bent      | 980.00                   | 320.00 ✓                        |
| 1    | Instrument cluster wire harness <i>new</i>           | Necessary | 450.00                   | 980.00 ✓                        |
| 1    | Control unit                                         | Damaged   | 1120.00                  | 450.00 X                        |
| 1    | Transtro ECU Module assy                             | Damaged   | 1245.00                  | 1120.00 ✓                       |
| 1    | Nakamichi stereo system <i>new</i>                   | Damaged   | 780.00                   | 1245.00 ✓                       |
| 1    | Front cabin roof lining <i>new</i>                   | Deformed  | 654.00                   | 780.00 X                        |
| 1    | Rear Folded wheel dollies assembly                   | Damaged   | 2250.00                  | 654.00 X                        |
| 1    | Folded wheel aluminium checker deck plate <i>new</i> | Distorted | 540.00                   | 2250.00 <del>2000</del>         |
| 1    | Rear wheel lift Towing frame                         | Damaged   | 1750.00                  | 540.00 X                        |
| 1    | Rear wheel lift Towing forks <i>new</i>              | Damaged   | 1250.00                  | 1750.00 <del>1200</del>         |
| 1    | Rear wheel lift hooks and chains <i>new</i>          | Necessary | 650.00                   | 1250.00 X                       |
| 1    | Tow Truck boom with extension                        | Defective | 3500.00                  | 650.00 X                        |
| 1    | Tow Truck winch cable <i>new</i>                     | Necessary | 900.00                   | 3500.00 <del>2500</del>         |
| 1    | Tow Truck boom hydraulic cylinder                    | Damaged   | 1200.00                  | 900.00 X                        |
| 2    | Tow Truck wheel lift hydraulic cylinder              | Damaged   | 2400.00                  | 1200.00 <del>1000</del>         |
| 1    | Front number plate <i>new</i>                        | Bent      | 60.00                    | 2400.00 <del>2000</del>         |
| 1    | RHS Front door company sticker                       | Necessary | 450.00                   | 45.00 X                         |
| 1    | Front panel company sticker                          | Necessary | 450.00                   | 300.00 <del>250</del>           |
| 1set | Rear reflective sticker                              | Necessary | 120.00                   | 300.00 <del>250</del>           |
| 1    | Rear 60km/h sticker                                  | Necessary | 30.00                    | 120.00 <del>80</del>            |
| 1    | Rear wheel lift frame company sticker                | Necessary | 450.00                   | 15.00 ✓                         |
| 1    | Front windscreen wiper blades                        | Damaged   | 72.00                    | 300.00 <del>250</del>           |
| 1    | Front windscreen sealant                             | Necessary | 140.00                   | 72.00 ✓                         |
|      | TOTAL PARTS                                          |           | 44808.29                 | 80.00 <del>60</del><br>44268.29 |

hist. 6869  
len 15%: 5721.35  
5838.65

S.N. 9877



# S K AUTO CONSULTANTS

Our Reference TP/019/0140SK  
Vehicle No. YP 7085D

Page No. 5

| S/N                     | DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                                                            | REPAIRER'S<br>ESTIMATE (S\$) | OUR<br>ASSESSMENT (S\$)  |
|-------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------|--------------------------|
| <b>LABOUR</b>           |                                                                                                                                                                        |                              |                          |
| 1                       | To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; panel beat & reshape the affected areas and replace the damaged parts and components.<br>(Front and Rear) | 3600.00                      | <del>3000.00</del> 2200. |
| 2                       | To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced<br>(Front and Rear)                                                               | 2400.00                      | <del>1800.00</del> 1600. |
| 3                       | To remove, refix wiring system at accident damaged areas and check for proper function (Ft and Rear)                                                                   | 300.00                       | <del>200.00</del> 100.   |
| 4                       | To focus headlamp beam and check for proper function                                                                                                                   | 120.00                       | <del>100.00</del> 30     |
| 5                       | To remove and replace front windscreen                                                                                                                                 | 140.00                       | 120.00 ✓                 |
| 6                       | To remove and replace/ refix front dashboard, fittings etc and also to facilitate repairs of front cabin                                                               | 450.00                       | <del>300.00</del> 250    |
| 7                       | To perform anti-rust treatment on affected areas                                                                                                                       | 270.00                       | <del>240.00</del> 120.   |
| Labour Total :          |                                                                                                                                                                        | 7280.00                      | 5760.00                  |
| TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR): |                                                                                                                                                                        | 52088.29                     | 50028.29                 |

**Note: (For Lump Sum Repair)**

The workshop has agreed to undertake the repair on a Lump Sum Basis, and/or the use of ex stock/reconditioned parts whichever is possible (having taken into consideration to repair instead of replacements.

The final adjusted Lump Sum contract amount is S\$40,000/-

S. Kumanan  
Motor Surveyor



4420 ✓

total: 31525.55  
c/s: 25.51K

20 Days